FAMEG

sofa

Polar

Product code: BB-1806

Design: MUKA Design Lab

Polar is an elegant piece of furniture with a contemporary
700 character. Designed to provide its owner with the feeling of
= privacy and security. Perfect for dividing area in open space

rooms. By combining some pieces, the interior designers are

able to create microarchitectures in one single open space.

1680 Interior structure made in moulded plywood. Resistant foam

padding and high quality upholstery.

#sofa #design

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m®)

OPTION A:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak

710

700

1680

420

53

6,10/1

14,1/1

1800x760x760

1,00



Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container) 40
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